
 

SCHEDULED CLASS DATES FOR 2020 
    

Scheduled Class Dates Enrollment Forms Due to Our Office by 

Saturday, January 11, 2020 Wednesday, January 8, 2020 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

Saturday, April 18, 2020 Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Saturday, May 9, 2020 Wednesday, May 6, 2020 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 Wednesday, June 10, 2020 

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Wednesday, July 8, 2020 

Saturday, August 8, 2020 Wednesday, August 5, 2020 

Saturday, September 12, 2020 Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

Saturday, October 10, 2020 Wednesday, October 7, 2020 

Saturday, November 14, 2020 Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Saturday, December 12, 2020 Wednesday, December 9, 2020 

 

 

The form and the fee must be delivered to our office by 5:00 PM the Wednesday prior to the class.  

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

FIRST TIME HOME BUYER EDUCATION CLASS ENROLLMENT FORM 

PLEASE USE BLACK OR BLUE INK AND PRINT.  ONE FORM PER PERSON.   

 
 

Today’s Date: ______________________________   Class Date You Wish to Enroll: _____________________________ 

Participant’s Last Name : ____________________________________________________________________________ 

First Name: _______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Mailing Address: __________________________________________________________________________________ 

City: ____________________________________________________ State: _________ Zip Code: _________________ 

Email: ___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone Number with Area Code: ___________________________________________________________________   
 

 The First Time Home Buyer Education Class is held the second Saturday of each month from 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 
p.m.  The fee for the class is $15.00 per person and is non-refundable.  The fee includes lunch and all 
materials.   

 The form and the fee must be delivered to our office by 5:00 PM the Wednesday prior to the class.  

 Make your check or money order payable to CITY OF ROCK HILL.  You may bring the form with the fee to our 
offices in the Housing and Neighborhood Services Building located at 150 Johnston Street (across from City 
Hall) or mail the form to: 

First Time Home Buyer Program 
Housing and Neighborhood Services 

PO BX 11706 
Rock Hill, SC 29731-1706 

 Participants must be 18 years old or older. No one under 18 years old is allowed in the building during class 
time.  The HDCRH has the right to postpone the class to another date. 

 This class is a requirement prior to being eligible for enrollment in the HDCRH First Time Home Buyer 
Assistance Program.  CLASS ATTENDANCE DOES NOT GUARANTEE ASSISTANCE. 

 If you miss the class enrollment date, please call (803) 329-5589 or ed.causebrook@cityofrockhill.com within 7 
days of the missed class.  You will be rescheduled to another class.  

 If you have special dietary needs, please let us know on the below space.    
 
 
 

Signature of Participant: ______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

BEFORE SIGNING READ THE ABOVE!   By signing you agree to the above conditions of the program 

 

 

 


